Tr
an
sm
itt
er
s
142 Tel: 1-800-WINTERS / www.winters.com     WINTERS INSTRUMENTS
LTF Flush Mount Transmitter

Current Consumption Current: 25 mA max
Voltage: 7 mA max
Order Codes
Range Over-
pressure
Burst
Pressure Code
30” Hg Vac 73 psi 109 psi LTF30VC
0/15 psi 73 psi 109 psi LTF0015
0/20 psi 145 psi 218 psi LTF0020
0/35 psi 145 psi 218 psi LTF0035
0/60 psi 254 psi 363 psi LTF0060
0/85 psi 508 psi 725 psi LTF0085
0/145 psi 508 psi 725 psi LTF0145
0/230 psi 1,160 psi 1,740 psi LTF0230
0/360 psi 1,160 psi 1,740 psi LTF0360
0/580 psi 1,523 psi 3,046 psi LTF0580
0/870 psi 1,450 psi 1,740 psi LTF0870
0/1,500 psi 2,901 psi 3,626 psi LTF1500
0/2,300 psi 5,802 psi 7,252 psi LTF2300
0/3,600 psi 5,802 psi 7,252 psi LTF3600
0/5,800 psi 8,702 psi 9,427 psi LTF5800